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ITA-HAME CUP  1.osakilpailu

Matti Railimo
Eero Leppakorpi
Jari Ylilehto
Jari Liukkonen
Aimo Kvick
Markku Salo
Jukka Kotilainen
Jeremias Sankari
Toimi Koskinen
Juha Teirivaara
Jorma Lehtinen
Ari Kainulainen
Teuvo Laatunen
Jussi Napola
Esa Salonen
Esa Einonen
Matti Kauppinen
Pirjo Peltomaa
Markku NikKki
Pia Parikka
Aleksei Tuliakov
Anni Myll&ri
Anssi Parikka
Raimo Oksanen
Riikka Suutari
Pia Sarkela

Juho Myllari

aika
00:13:58
00:15:44
00:16:16
00:16:21
00:16:44
00:17:06
00:17:45
00:18:06
00:18:46
00:19:44
00:22:29
00:22:48
00:22:54
00:23:11
00:23:35
00:24:26
00:26:16
00:26:16
00:28:03
00:29:31
00:30:45
00:32:14
00:33:16
00:34:59
00:42:21
00:42:59
00:48:51

ero
00:00:00
00:01:46
00:02:18
00:02:23
00:02:46
00:03:08
00:03:47
00:04:08
00:04:48
00:05:46
00:08:31
00:08:50
00:08:56
00:09:13
00:09:37
00:10:28
00:12:18
00:12:18
00:14:05
00:15:33
00:16:47
00:18:16
00:19:18
00:21:01
00:28:23
00:29:01
00:34:53

pisteet
1000
874
835
829
802
776
729
704
656
587
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400



